
2010/11 Freshman Lady Reapers Basketball Schedule

Tuesday Nov. 16 2010 5:45PM H Hall High School

Thursday Nov. 18 2010 5:45PM H Peotone High School

Monday Nov. 22 2010 5:45PM H Aurora Central Catholic

Tuesday Nov. 23 2010 5:45PM A Dwight High School

Thursday Dec. 2 2010 5:45PM H Lisle Senior High School

Friday Dec. 3 2010 5:45PM A Indian Creek High School

Thursday Dec. 9 2010 5:45PM A Ottawa Township High School

Saturday Dec. 11 2010 10:00AM A Hall High School

Wednesday Dec. 15 2010 5:30PM H Coal City High School

Saturday Dec. 18 2010 10:00AM A Sandwich High School

Monday Dec. 20 2010 5:45PM H Serena High School

Wednesday Jan. 5 2011 5:45PM A Genoa-Kingston HS

Wednesday Jan. 12 2011 5:45PM A Lisle Senior High School

Thursday Jan. 13 2011 5:45PM H Sandwich High School

Saturday Jan. 15 2011 10:00AM H Wilmington High School

Monday Jan. 17 2011 10:00AM H Seneca HS

Thursday Jan. 20 2011 5:45PM H Reed-Custer High School

Saturday Jan. 22 2011 TBA A I-8 Tournament(Seneca)

Wednesday Jan. 26 2011 5:45PM H Yorkville High School

Wednesday Feb. 2 2011 5:45PM A Mendota High School 

Saturday Feb. 5 2011 10:00AM A Wilmington High School


